subsequently enter into a Service Agreement for the provision of on-going services for 
each RCOC Person Served referred to the Residential Facility. 

3. CONTRACTOR COMPENSATION 
The total not to exceed compensation payable by RCOC to Contractor is Two Hundred 
Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00). It is understood and agreed that the Start-Up Funds 
provided under this Agreement may not cover the complete cost of Contractor's obligations 
under this Agreement. Any additional funds that Contractor may need to fulfill its 
obligations to meet the requirements of this Contract shall be contributed by Contractor as

[...]

amended by written agreement of RCOC and NPO;  

NOW, THEREFORE, RCOC and NPO hereby agree as follows: 

1. Section 9.a. of the Agreement is hereby amended to read as follows: 

“9.  MAXIMUM PAYMENT OBLIGATION.  The “Maximum Payment 

Obligation” of RCOC to NPO under this Agreement shall be Seven Hundred Ninety 

Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Dollars ($792,770) ("CRDP Funds").  

a. The Maximum Payment Obligation shall apply to all Work.  It is 

anticipated that the costs associated with completion of the Work may exceed the 

Maximum Payment Obligation, and NPO shall be solely responsible for the payment